Podcast the meetings? SurveyMonkey

Q1 Would you like to see the Town of Durham podcast its board,
committee, and commission meetings?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Yes
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 47.06% 8
No 52.94% 9
TOTAL 17
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Podcast the meetings? SurveyMonkey

Q2 If podcasts of local meetings were availble, how often would you listen

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
Daily
Frequently
Sometimes

Rarely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Daily 0.00% 0
Frequently 35.29% 6
Sometimes 23.53% 4
Rarely 0.00% 0
Never 41.18% 7
TOTAL 17
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Podcast the meetings? SurveyMonkey

Q3 If podcasts of local meetings were available, and you decide to listen
to them, what is the most likely way you would listen.

| would stream
them on an...

| would
download the...

I would do a
mix of the...

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Neither
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| would stream them on an Internet connected device 29.41% 5
| would download them to listen to offline 5.88% 1
I would do a mix of the above options 29.41% 5
Neither 35.29% 6
TOTAL 17
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